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No.

4406

4407

440S

4409

4410

4411

4412

4413

4414

4415

4416

4417

Debtor's Name.

i'iicher, Frank ...

Organ, George

Thomas, William

Sidney, Cecil Williams ...

Adams, William

Greensmith, George

Denchfield, Lcvi

Manficld, Elijah

West, Tbyas

Sunderlaud, Nathen

Wiley, George

Smith, John Thompson..

Address.

Fairford- street, Cadoxton-juxha-Barry, Gla-
morganshire -

Formerly the Milton Hotel, Cardiff, Gla-
morganshire, and late the Friendship Hotel,
Bute-terrace, Cardiff

7, Derhy - terrace, Lower Ford-street, and
trading at the AVharf, Counden Station,
and the Canal Wharf, all in Coventry, War-
wickshire

32, Exeter-street, Plymouth, Devonshire

74, Ripon - street, Great Grimsby, Lincoln-
shire

8, Fcaron-strect, Alderbnrgh- street, Lower
Woolwich-road, Greenwich, Kent, formerly
residing and trading at 15, Ruthin-road,
Westcombe Park, Kent, lately residing and
trading at 20, Bridge-terrace, East Green-
wich, Kent

Holly Oak Brickfields, Cranleigh, Surrey ...

Linthwaite Hall, Linthwaite, Yorkshire ..

49, Bridge - street, 86, Regent - street, and
Prussia-street, Leeds, Yorkshire

Late 25, Beaufort-place, Leeds, Yorkshire,
now 13, Dundas-street, Leeds

East Langton, Leicestershire

Description. -

Carpenter,.. ... ...

Builder ...

Licensed Victualler'

Coal Merchant .;. .*.

Barge Owner

Insurance Agent, for-
merly Fishcurer

Builder

Brickmaker and Farmer

Farmer

Wholesale and Retail
Baker and Grocer

Police Constable

Miller and Baker

Court.

Canterbury ...

Cardiff

Cardiff

Coventry

East Storehouse

Great Grimsby

Greenwich

Guildford and
Godalming

Huddersfield ...

Leeds

Leeds

Leicester

Date of
Filing

Petition.

Nov. 17, 1887

Nov. 15, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 26, 1887

O

Nov.' 24, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 2, 1887...

Nov. 26, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 25, 1887

Nov. 23, 1887

Nov. 2G, 1887

No. of
Matter.

75
of 1887

46
of 1887

48
of 1887

24
of 1887

60
of 1887

58
of 1887

26
of 1887

17
of 1887

25
of 1887

81
of 1887

80
of 1887

76
of 1887

Date of
Receiving

Order.

Nov. 25, 1887

Nov. 17, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 26, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 25, 1887

Nov. 2-6, 1887

Nov. 24, 1887

Nov. 25, 1887

Nov. 23, 1887

Nov. 26, 1887

No. of
Receiving

Order.

74

41

46

23

47

53

23

13

22

77

76

71

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditors
Petition.

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (F.)

Sec. 4-1 (D.)

Sec. 4-1 (G.)
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