RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	. Debter's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
4406	Pilcher, Frank	Fordwich, Kent	Carpenter	Canterbury	Nov. 17, 1887	75 of 1887	Nov. 25, 1887	74	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (F.)
4407	Organ, Georgo	Fairford street, Cadoxton-juxta-Barry, Glamorganshire	Builder	Cardiff	Nov. 15, 1887	46 of 1887	Nov. 17, 1887	44	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
4408	Thomas, William	Formerly the Milton Hotel, Cardiff, Gla- morganshire, and late the Friendship Hotel, Bute-terrace, Cardiff	Licensed Victualler	Cardiff	Nov. 24, 1887	48 of 1887	Nov. 24, 1887	46	Debtor's	
4409	Sidney, Cecil Williams	7, Derby - terrace, Lower Ford-street, and trading at the Wharf, Counden Station, and the Canal Wharf, all in Coventry, War- wickshire	Coal Merchant	Coventry	Nov. 26, 1887	24 of 1887	Nov. 26, 1887	23	Debtor's	
4410	Adams, William	32, Exeter-street, Plymouth, Devonshire	Barge Owner	East Stonehouse	Nov. 24, 1887	60 of 1887	Nov. 24, 1887	47	Debtor's	
4411	Greensmith, George	74, Ripon - street, Great Grimsby, Lincolnshire	Insurance Agent, for- merly Fishcurer	Great Grimsby	Nov. 24, 1887	58 of 1887	Nov. 24, 1887	58	Debtor's	
4412	Denchüeld, Levi	8, Fcaron-street, Alderburgh-street, Lower Woolwich-road, Greenwich, Kent, formerly residing and trading at 15, Ruthin-road, Westcombe Park, Kent, lately residing and trading at 20, Bridge-terrace, East Green- wich, Kent	Builder	Greenwich	Nov. 2, 1887	26 of 1887	Nov. 25, 1887	23	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.)
4413	Manfield, Elijah	Holly Oak Brickfields, Cranleigh, Surrey	Brickmaker and Farmer	Guildford and Godalming	Nov. 26, 1887	17 of 1887	Nov. 26, 1887	13	Debtor's	
4414	West, Thyas	Linthwaite Hall, Linthwaite, Yorkshire	Farmer	Huddersfield	Nov. 24, 1887	25 of 1887	Nov. 24, 1887	22	Debtor's	
4415	Sunderland, Nathen	49, Bridge - street, 86, Regent - street, and Prussia-street, Leeds, Yorkshire	Wholesale and Retail Baker and Grocer	Leeds	Nov. 25, 1887	81 of 1887	Nov. 25, 1887	77	Debtor's	
4416	Wiley, George	Late 25, Beaufort-place, Leeds, Yorkshire, now 13, Dundas-street, Leeds	Police Constable	Lecds	Nov. 23, 1887	80 of 1887	Nov. 23, 1887	76	Debtor's	
4417	Smith, John Thompson	East Langton, Leicestershire	Miller and Baker	Leicester	Nov. 26, 1887	76 of 1887	Nov. 26, 1887	71	Debtor's	